
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? (* Low also 33%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         38      54       8 

Apr 09, 2025         41      53       6 

Mar 13, 2025         42      53       6 

Feb 19, 2025         45      49       6 

Jan 29, 2025         46      43      11 High App 

Jan 18, 2021         34      61       5 

Jan 11, 2021         33      60       7 Low App 

Dec 10, 2020         44      51       5 

Jul 15, 2020         36      60       4 

Jun 18, 2020         42      55       3 

May 20, 2020         42      53       5 

Apr 08, 2020         45      51       5 

Mar 09, 2020         41      54       5 

Feb 10, 2020         43      53       3 

Jan 28, 2020         43      52       5 

Jan 13, 2020         43      52       5 

Dec 16, 2019         43      52       5 

Dec 10, 2019         41      55       4 

Nov 26, 2019         40      54       6 

Oct 23, 2019         38      58       5 

Oct 14, 2019         41      54       5 

Oct 08, 2019         40      54       6 

Sep 30, 2019         41      53       6 

Sep 25, 2019         40      55       5 

Aug 28, 2019         38      56       6 

Jul 29, 2019         40      54       6 

Jun 11, 2019         42      53       5 

May 21, 2019         38      57       5 

May 02, 2019         41      55       5 

Mar 26, 2019         39      55       5 

Mar 05, 2019         38      55       6 

Jan 29, 2019         38      57       5 

Jan 15, 2019         41      55       3 

Dec 19, 2018         39      52       8 

Nov 20, 2018         41      54       6 

Oct 02, 2018         41      53       6 

Sep 10, 2018         38      54       8 

Aug 14, 2018         41      54       5 

Jul 24, 2018         38      58       4 

Jul 03, 2018         40      55       4 

Jun 20, 2018         43      52       6 

Jun 06, 2018         40      51       8 

Apr 25, 2018         39      54       7 

Apr 10, 2018         41      52       7 

Mar 21, 2018         40      53       7 

Mar 07, 2018         38      56       6 

Feb 21, 2018         37      58       5 

Feb 07, 2018         40      55       5 

Jan 25, 2018         36      58       6 

Jan 17, 2018         38      57       5 

Jan 10, 2018         36      59       5 

Dec 19, 2017         37      59       5 

Dec 12, 2017         37      57       7 

Dec 05, 2017         35      58       7 

Nov 21, 2017         38      55       7 

Nov 14, 2017         35      58       7 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? (* Low also 33%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 11, 2017         38      56       5 

Sep 27, 2017         36      57       6 

Aug 23, 2017         35      59       6 

Aug 17, 2017         39      57       4 

Aug 02, 2017         33      61       5 * 

Jun 29, 2017         40      55       5 

Jun 07, 2017         34      57       9 

May 24, 2017         37      55       7 

May 10, 2017         36      58       6 

Apr 19, 2017         40      56       4 

Apr 04, 2017         35      57       8 

Mar 22, 2017         37      56       7 

Mar 07, 2017         41      52       7 

Feb 22, 2017         38      55       7 

Feb 07, 2017         42      51       7 

Jan 26, 2017         36      44      19 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         30       8       5      49       8 

Apr 09, 2025         34       7       5      48       7 

Mar 13, 2025         35       7       5      48       6 

Feb 19, 2025         39       6       3      45       7 High App Strngly 

Jan 29, 2025         37       8       5      38      12 

Jan 18, 2021         26       7       5      55       6 

Jan 11, 2021         26       7       5      54       8 

Dec 10, 2020         36       7       5      47       5 

Jul 15, 2020         25      10       6      54       5 

Jun 18, 2020         32      10       6      48       4 

May 20, 2020         28      14       7      46       5 

Apr 08, 2020         32      13       8      42       5 

Mar 09, 2020         30      11       7      47       5 

Feb 10, 2020         35       9       6      47       4 

Jan 28, 2020         34       8       6      47       5 

Jan 13, 2020         34       9       6      46       6 

Dec 16, 2019         34       9       5      46       6 

Dec 10, 2019         31      10       5      49       4 

Nov 26, 2019         32       7       4      50       6 

Oct 23, 2019         28       9       4      53       5 

Oct 14, 2019         31      10       5      48       5 

Oct 08, 2019         29      11       6      47       7 

Sep 30, 2019         35       6       4      48       7 

Sep 25, 2019         29      11       7      48       5 

Aug 28, 2019         27      11       5      50       6 

Jul 29, 2019         28      12       7      47       7 

Jun 11, 2019         29      13       7      46       5 

May 21, 2019         28      10       8      48       5 

May 02, 2019         30      10       8      46       6 

Mar 26, 2019         28      11       8      47       6 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Mar 05, 2019         28       9       9      46       8 

Jan 29, 2019         29       9       6      50       5 

Jan 15, 2019         33       8       5      50       4 

Dec 19, 2018         31       8       7      46       8 

Nov 20, 2018         31       9       6      47       7 

Oct 02, 2018         31      10       6      46       7 

Sep 10, 2018         27      10       6      48       9 

Aug 14, 2018         30      10       6      48       6 

Jul 24, 2018         28      10       7      51       5 

Jul 03, 2018         30      10       8      47       5 

Jun 20, 2018         32      10       5      47       6 

Jun 06, 2018         29      11       8      44       9 

Apr 25, 2018         31       8       6      47       8 

Apr 10, 2018         30      10      10      42       7 

Mar 21, 2018         30       9       7      46       8 

Mar 07, 2018         28      10       7      48       7 

Feb 21, 2018         26      10       6      52       6 

Feb 07, 2018         30      10       8      47       5 

Jan 25, 2018         28       8       6      52       7 

Jan 17, 2018         29       9       7      49       6 

Jan 10, 2018         26       9       6      53       6 

Dec 19, 2017         25      11       6      52       6 

Dec 12, 2017         26      10       7      49       8 

Dec 05, 2017         25      10       6      52       7 

Nov 21, 2017         24      13       7      48       7 

Nov 14, 2017         26       9       7      51       7 

Oct 11, 2017         27      11       6      50       6 

Sep 27, 2017         26      10       8      49       7 

Aug 23, 2017         27       8       4      54       7 

Aug 17, 2017         26      12       5      52       5 

Aug 02, 2017         23      10       6      55       6 Low App Strngly 

Jun 29, 2017         28      12       6      48       5 

Jun 07, 2017         25       9       6      51       9 

May 24, 2017         28       9       7      49       8 

May 10, 2017         25      10       8      51       7 

Apr 19, 2017         28      11       6      50       5 

Apr 04, 2017         25       9       7      49       9 

Mar 22, 2017         26      10       6      50       8 

Mar 07, 2017         31      10       6      45       8 

Feb 22, 2017         29       9       6      49       8 

Feb 07, 2017         33       9       6      45       8 

Jan 26, 2017         29       6       4      40      20 

 

 

  



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 12%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         32      61       7 

Feb 19, 2025         40      52       8 High App 

Mar 15, 2023         28      65       7 

Feb 16, 2023         31      60       9 

Jan 18, 2023         25      65       9 

Nov 02, 2022         29      63       7 

Aug 31, 2022         23      72       5 

Jul 20, 2022         23      70       7 

Jun 08, 2022         25      65      10 

May 18, 2022         27      65       8 

Apr 27, 2022         27      64       9 

Apr 06, 2022         29      62       9 

Feb 16, 2022         25      64      10 

Jan 12, 2022         25      64      11 

Nov 18, 2021         26      64      11 

Oct 19, 2021         24      68       8 

Oct 05, 2021         27      65       8 

Sep 14, 2021         23      69       8 

Aug 04, 2021         26      63      11 

May 26, 2021         24      66      10 

Apr 14, 2021         26      66       8 

Feb 03, 2021         25      67       8 

Feb 10, 2020         39      57       4 

Dec 16, 2019         37      57       7 

Nov 26, 2019         32      60       8 

Oct 14, 2019         28      64       8 

Sep 30, 2019         33      61       6 

Jun 12, 2019         27      66       7 

Mar 05, 2019         27      66       8 

Jan 29, 2019         30      65       6 

Jan 15, 2019         29      63       8 

Dec 19, 2018         28      63       9 

Nov 20, 2018         31      62       7 

Jul 25, 2018         27      66       8 

Jun 20, 2018         28      66       7 

Apr 25, 2018         22      69       8 

Mar 21, 2018         25      68       7 

Feb 21, 2018         22      72       6 

Jan 24, 2018         24      70       6 

Jan 11, 2018         21      72       7 

Dec 13, 2017         20      72       8 

Nov 14, 2017         15      79       6 

Oct 11, 2017         17      77       6 

Sep 27, 2017         15      78       7 

Jun 29, 2017         25      70       5 

Jun 08, 2017         19      73       7 

May 25, 2017         21      70       9 

May 10, 2017         22      71       7 

Apr 19, 2017         24      68       7 

Apr 04, 2017         21      70       9 

Mar 22, 2017         29      64       7 

Feb 22, 2017         31      62       8 

Jun 30, 2016         16      78       6 

Jun 02, 2016         12      80       7 Low App 

Mar 24, 2016         15      81       4 

Feb 18, 2016         15      79       5 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are 

handling their job? (* Low also 12%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Dec 23, 2015         15      78       7 

Dec 03, 2015         15      79       6 

Nov 05, 2015         12      83       4 * 

Sep 28, 2015         16      76       8 

Aug 31, 2015         12      81       7 * 

Aug 03, 2015         17      75       8 

Jun 01, 2015         17      73      10 

Apr 27, 2015         22      69       9 

Mar 04, 2015         22      69       9 

Nov 26, 2014         23      69       8 

Jul 08, 2014         18      73       9 

Apr 02, 2014         18      73       9 

Jan 21, 2014         17      76       7 

Jan 08, 2014         19      73       7 

Dec 10, 2013         19      74       7 

Nov 13, 2013         20      73       8 

Oct 01, 2013         17      74       9 

Aug 02, 2013         19      73       8 

Jul 12, 2013         19      71      10 

May 30, 2013         24      67       9 

May 01, 2013         24      67       8 

Apr 03, 2013         19      71      10 

Mar 07, 2013         20      71       9 

Feb 08, 2013         19      72       8 

Dec 06, 2012         23      69       8 

Jul 11, 2012         24      68       8 

Apr 19, 2012         23      66      11 

Feb 23, 2012         22      71       6 

Nov 23, 2011         19      74       7 

Nov 02, 2011         20      76       4 

Oct 06, 2011         23      71       6 

Sep 01, 2011         22      71       7 

Jul 14, 2011         26      65       9 

Jun 09, 2011         30      61       9 

Mar 31, 2011         34      55      11 

Mar 03, 2011         34      54      12 

Jan 18, 2011         30      57      13 

Nov 17, 2010         27      63      10 

Sep 09, 2010         29      59      12 

Jul 21, 2010         29      59      12 

May 26, 2010         26      62      11 

Mar 25, 2010         34      58       8 Post Healthcare vote 

Mar 25, 2010         31      60       9 Pre Healthcare vote 

Feb 11, 2010         28      61      11 

Jan 13, 2010         32      58      11 

Dec 23, 2009         29      62       9 

Dec 09, 2009         30      58      12 

Nov 19, 2009         31      58      11 

Oct 08, 2009         25      64      11 

Aug 06, 2009         29      59      12 

Jul 02, 2009         29      57      14 

Jun 04, 2009         30      56      15 

Apr 29, 2009         27      59      14 

Apr 01, 2009         30      59      11 

Mar 04, 2009         30      58      11 

 

 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 21%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         21      70       8 Low App 

Feb 19, 2025         21      68      11 * 

Mar 15, 2023         36      58       6 

Feb 16, 2023         35      57       8 

Jan 18, 2023         36      57       7 

Nov 02, 2022         36      58       6 

Aug 31, 2022         36      60       4 

Jul 20, 2022         31      63       6 

Jun 08, 2022         29      64       8 

May 18, 2022         31      63       7 

Apr 27, 2022         33      60       7 

Apr 06, 2022         35      57       7 

Feb 16, 2022         32      61       7 

Jan 12, 2022         30      61       9 

Nov 18, 2021         32      59       9 

Oct 19, 2021         32      62       7 

Oct 05, 2021         31      63       6 

Sep 14, 2021         39      54       7 

Aug 04, 2021         38      55       7 

May 26, 2021         42      50       8 

Apr 14, 2021         42      51       6 

Feb 03, 2021         44      48       8 

Feb 10, 2020         37      60       3 

Dec 16, 2019         39      56       5 

Nov 26, 2019         36      57       8 

Oct 14, 2019         35      58       8 

Sep 30, 2019         32      62       6 

Jun 12, 2019         34      59       7 

Mar 05, 2019         38      56       6 

Jan 29, 2019         38      57       5 

Jan 15, 2019         37      56       7 

Dec 19, 2018         32      59       9 

Nov 20, 2018         32      57      10 

Jul 25, 2018         30      63       7 

Jun 20, 2018         26      66       8 

Apr 25, 2018         26      66       8 

Mar 21, 2018         28      63       9 

Feb 21, 2018         28      66       6 

Jan 24, 2018         30      63       7 

Jan 11, 2018         31      59      11 

Dec 13, 2017         30      61       8 

Nov 14, 2017         29      63       8 

Oct 11, 2017         28      65       8 

Sep 27, 2017         29      63       8 

Jun 29, 2017         29      64       7 

Jun 08, 2017         28      63       9 

May 25, 2017         28      63       9 

May 10, 2017         34      58       9 

Apr 19, 2017         29      63       7 

Apr 04, 2017         34      57       9 

Mar 22, 2017         30      60      10 

Feb 22, 2017         32      59       8 

Jun 30, 2016         34      61       5 

Jun 02, 2016         31      63       5 

Mar 24, 2016         32      62       6 

Feb 18, 2016         28      65       6 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are 

handling their job? (* Low also 21%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Dec 23, 2015         28      65       8 

Dec 03, 2015         27      65       7 

Nov 05, 2015         26      70       4 

Sep 28, 2015         27      67       6 

Aug 31, 2015         27      66       7 

Aug 03, 2015         29      63       7 

Jun 01, 2015         30      61       9 

Apr 27, 2015         30      61       9 

Mar 04, 2015         28      62      10 

Nov 26, 2014         24      67       9 

Jul 08, 2014         29      63       8 

Apr 02, 2014         30      60      10 

Jan 21, 2014         27      66       7 

Jan 08, 2014         29      64       7 

Dec 10, 2013         27      67       6 

Nov 13, 2013         30      62       7 

Oct 01, 2013         32      60       8 

Aug 02, 2013         31      61       7 

Jul 12, 2013         29      62       9 

May 30, 2013         30      60      11 

May 01, 2013         31      60       9 

Apr 03, 2013         34      59       7 

Mar 07, 2013         32      60       8 

Feb 08, 2013         33      59       9 

Dec 06, 2012         37      54       9 

Jul 11, 2012         29      62       8 

Apr 19, 2012         27      63      10 

Feb 23, 2012         26      67       7 

Nov 23, 2011         24      69       7 

Nov 02, 2011         26      70       5 

Oct 06, 2011         24      71       5 

Sep 01, 2011         24      70       6 

Jul 14, 2011         28      64       8 

Jun 09, 2011         28      64       8 

Mar 31, 2011         31      58      11 

Mar 03, 2011         33      57      10 

Jan 18, 2011         33      58       9 

Nov 17, 2010         27      66       7 

Sep 09, 2010         30      60      10 

Jul 21, 2010         31      59      10 

May 26, 2010         34      57       9 

Mar 25, 2010         36      55       9 Post Healthcare Vote 

Mar 25, 2010         30      62       8 Pre Healthcare Vote 

Feb 11, 2010         28      63       9 

Jan 13, 2010         32      59       9 

Dec 23, 2009         32      59       9 

Dec 09, 2009         33      56      11 

Nov 19, 2009         36      55       9 

Oct 08, 2009         33      56      11 

Aug 06, 2009         35      55      10 

Jul 02, 2009         38      50      12 

Jun 04, 2009         43      45      11 

Apr 29, 2009         43      46      11 

Apr 01, 2009         40      49      11 

Mar 04, 2009         45      45      10 High App 

 

 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Robert F. Kennedy Jr. is handling his job 

as Secretary of Health and Human Services? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         38      53       9 

Mar 13, 2025         38      49      13 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Pete Hegseth is handling his job as 

Secretary of Defense? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         37      46      16 

Apr 09, 2025         36      48      17 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Jun 11, 2025         40      53       4       3 

Mar 13, 2025         42      54       2       2 

Feb 19, 2025         45      49       3       3 

Jan 29, 2025         47      45       5       3 High Fav 

Dec 18, 2024         41      50       4       5 

Jul 22, 2024         46      49       2       2 

Jun 26, 2024         44      51       2       3 

May 22, 2024         41      54       4       1 

Apr 24, 2024         41      54       2       3 

Mar 27, 2024         41      55       1       3 

Feb 21, 2024         41      58       1       1 

Jan 31, 2024         37      59       2       2 

Dec 20, 2023         41      54       3       2 

Nov 15, 2023         42      55       2       2 

Nov 01, 2023         39      57       1       3 

Oct 17, 2023         34      58       4       5 

Sep 13, 2023         41      54       2       2 

Aug 16, 2023         38      57       2       2 

Jul 19, 2023         38      57       3       2 

Jun 14, 2023         37      59       3       1 

May 24, 2023         40      56       2       2 

Mar 29, 2023         36      58       2       3 

Mar 15, 2023         36      58       2       4 

Feb 16, 2023         37      57       3       3 

Dec 14, 2022         31      59       6       4 

Nov 22, 2022         36      55       4       4 

Aug 31, 2022         34      57       5       3 

Jul 20, 2022         37      55       4       4 

Oct 19, 2021         41      52       3       4 

May 26, 2021         38      56       2       3 

Dec 10, 2020         43      52       3       2 

Jul 15, 2020         34      61       3       2 

Jun 18, 2020         40      56       2       2 

May 20, 2020         40      55       3       3 

Apr 08, 2020         41      52       4       3 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard 

enough about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Mar 09, 2020         39      58       1       2 

Feb 10, 2020         42      55       1       2 

Dec 10, 2019         40      57       2       2 

Oct 14, 2019         39      56       2       3 

Sep 25, 2019         38      55       4       3 

May 21, 2019         38      57       2       3 

Jan 15, 2019         41      56       2       2 

Dec 19, 2018         40      56       2       2 

Feb 21, 2018         37      59       2       2 

Jan 17, 2018         38      58       3       1 

Oct 11, 2017         39      57       2       2 

Sep 27, 2017         36      57       4       2 

Aug 23, 2017         36      60       3       2 

Aug 17, 2017         39      58       2       1 

Aug 02, 2017         34      61       2       2 

Jun 29, 2017         41      55       1       2 

Jun 07, 2017         35      60       2       3 

May 24, 2017         37      57       4       2 

May 10, 2017         35      58       4       2 

Apr 19, 2017         39      56       3       2 

Apr 04, 2017         36      59       3       2 

Mar 22, 2017         36      57       5       2 

Mar 07, 2017         43      53       3       1 

Feb 22, 2017         39      55       4       2 

Feb 07, 2017         43      52       3       2 

Jan 26, 2017         39      52       6       2 

Jan 10, 2017         37      51       8       4 

Nov 22, 2016         44      46       6       3 

Jun 29, 2016         34      57       6       2 

Jun 01, 2016         34      59       4       2 

Mar 23, 2016         33      61       5       1 

Feb 18, 2016         37      57       4       2 

Feb 05, 2016         34      59       5       2 

Dec 22, 2015         33      59       5       3 

Dec 02, 2015         35      57       5       3 

Nov 04, 2015         37      56       5       2 

Sep 24, 2015         36      57       5       2 

Aug 27, 2015         36      54       8       2 

Jul 30, 2015         27      59      13       2 

May 28, 2015         20      69      10       1 Low Fav 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of J.D. Vance favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? (* High also 39%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Jun 11, 2025         35      48      16       1 

Mar 13, 2025         39      48      13       1 High Fav 

Feb 19, 2025         38      39      22       1 

Jan 29, 2025         39      36      23       2 * 

Dec 18, 2024         33      38      27       2 

Jul 22, 2024         29      37      34       1 Low Fav 

 



TREND: Is your opinion of Elon Musk favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.......... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Jun 11, 2025         30      57      10       3 

Mar 13, 2025         36      57       5       3 

Feb 19, 2025         38      50      10       2 

Dec 18, 2024         39      44      14       3 

Dec 14, 2022         36      35      25       4 

 

 

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation 

today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         11      24      17      47       2 

Feb 19, 2025         17      23      16      42       2 

May 22, 2024          6      21      27      45       1 

Dec 20, 2023          6      24      23      47       1 

Jun 21, 2023          5      20      22      50       3 

May 24, 2023          2      20      28      49       1 

Mar 29, 2023          3      21      25      49       1 

Feb 16, 2023          3      25      27      43       2 

Nov 02, 2022          3      15      23      57       1 

Aug 31, 2022          3      21      24      51       1 

May 18, 2022          3      16      23      58       - 

Feb 16, 2022          3      21      27      49       1 

Nov 18, 2021          3      22      24      50       1 

Oct 06, 2021          5      24      23      48       - 

Sep 14, 2021          3      26      23      46       2 

Aug 04, 2021          6      30      22      40       2 

May 26, 2021          5      30      23      40       1 

Apr 14, 2021          4      30      27      37       2 

Feb 03, 2021          6      22      24      46       2 

Dec 10, 2020          7      18      25      46       3 

Jul 15, 2020          7      17      18      56       1 

Jun 18, 2020          7      18      21      50       4 

May 20, 2020         10      24      22      42       2 

Dec 10, 2019         12      27      26      34       2 

Oct 23, 2019          9      24      26      38       2 

Sep 25, 2019         15      25      22      37       2 

Aug 28, 2019         14      22      22      39       3 

Jan 15, 2019         10      27      23      39       1 

Dec 18, 2018         13      28      22      35       2 

Sep 10, 2018         15      26      20      37       2 

Jun 06, 2018          8      29      26      36       1 

Feb 20, 2018          8      21      22      47       1 

Jan 18, 2018          9      31      22      37       1 

Dec 20, 2017          7      26      24      43       1 

Nov 22, 2017          7      25      29      38       1 

Nov 14, 2017          5      23      29      42       1 

Oct 11, 2017          3      24      29      43       1 

Sep 27, 2017          2      22      33      41       1 

Aug 24, 2017          3      19      27      50       1 

Aug 17, 2017          6      26      26      42       1 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the 

nation today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 03, 2017          5      27      29      39       1 

Jun 28, 2017          4      27      26      41       1 

Jun 08, 2017          4      25      24      46       2 

May 24, 2017          4      29      29      37       2 

May 10, 2017          5      28      25      41       1 

Apr 19, 2017          7      26      27      38       2 

Apr 04, 2017          3      25      27      44       1 

Mar 22, 2017          5      26      27      39       2 

Mar 07, 2017          6      26      29      37       2 

Feb 22, 2017          6      25      28      39       2 

Feb 07, 2017          8      24      26      38       3 

Jan 26, 2017          6      26      30      36       3 

Jan 10, 2017          3      27      35      33       2 

Nov 28, 2016          5      22      30      42       2 

Jun 30, 2016          3      28      28      40       1 

Jun 02, 2016          4      23      34      37       1 

Mar 24, 2016          3      26      33      37       - 

Feb 18, 2016          4      23      33      41       - 

Dec 23, 2015          2      26      31      40       1 

Dec 03, 2015          2      26      31      40       1 

Nov 05, 2015          2      23      31      43       - 

Sep 28, 2015          3      26      29      42       - 

Aug 31, 2015          2      26      30      41       1 

Aug 03, 2015          2      25      31      42       1 

Jun 01, 2015          2      26      32      39       1 

Apr 27, 2015          2      28      32      37       1 

Mar 04, 2015          2      29      33      35       1 

Nov 25, 2014          2      23      32      42       1 

Jul 08, 2014          2      24      31      43       - 

Apr 02, 2014          2      24      33      40       1 

Jan 22, 2014          2      22      32      43       1 

Jan 08, 2014          1      24      31      43       1 

Dec 10, 2013          2      22      30      46       - 

Nov 12, 2013          2      19      31      47       1 

Oct 01, 2013          2      23      34      41       1 

Aug 02, 2013          2      26      29      41       1 

Jul 11, 2013          3      28      29      40       - 

May 30, 2013          6      26      26      42       1 

May 01, 2013          2      25      35      37       1 

Apr 03, 2013          2      28      31      38       1 

Mar 07, 2013          2      23      28      46       1 

Feb 08, 2013          3      28      28      40       1 

Dec 06, 2012          3      32      26      38       1 

Jul 11, 2012          4      25      29      41       1 

Apr 20, 2012          3      28      29      40       1 

Feb 23, 2012          4      26      28      42       1 

Nov 23, 2011          2      16      31      50       1 

Nov 02, 2011          2      17      30      51       1 

Oct 06, 2011          2      16      28      53       1 

Sep 01, 2011          2      17      29      51       - 

Jul 14, 2011          3      24      32      40       1 

May 05, 2011          6      32      29      33       - Post Bin Laden Death 

May 05, 2011          3      25      26      44       1 Pre Bin Laden Death 

Mar 30, 2011          2      21      37      40       1 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the 

nation today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Mar 03, 2011          1      26      32      40       1 

Jan 18, 2011          2      25      38      34       1 

Nov 17, 2010          3      24      29      42       1 

Sep 09, 2010          2      23      31      42       1 

Jul 21, 2010          3      24      29      42       1 

May 26, 2010          3      26      31      39       1 

Apr 21, 2010          3      28      29      40       - 

Mar 25, 2010          4      25      28      41       2 

Mar 24, 2010          3      26      29      41       1 

Feb 11, 2010          2      24      33      40       1 

Jan 13, 2010          2      25      31      41       1 

Dec 22, 2009          2      24      34      40       1 

Dec 09, 2009          3      26      32      39       1 

Nov 19, 2009          3      27      30      39       1 

Oct 08, 2009          3      27      31      38       1 

Aug 06, 2009          4      31      30      34       1 

Jul 02, 2009          5      34      29      31       1 

Apr 29, 2009          6      30      29      34       1 

Apr 01, 2009          4      26      31      37       1 

Nov 13, 2008          2      14      38      44       2 Low Very+Smwht Sat 

May 15, 2008          2      15      37      45       1 

Nov 22, 2006          5      32      33      28       1 

Jun 01, 2006          6      32      33      29       1 

Mar 02, 2006          5      33      30      31       1 

Dec 06, 2005          6      33      29      30       1 

Mar 10, 2005          8      37      28      26       1 

Feb 02, 2005         10      37      25      27       1 

Dec 16, 2004          8      35      27      29       1 

Jul 24, 2004          9      37      28      25       1 

May 26, 2004          8      33      24      34       1 

May 05, 2004         10      34      29      26       1 

Mar 24, 2004         12      36      27      24       1 

Feb 02, 2004         14      35      26      24       1 

Jan 26, 2004         15      36      25      23       1 

Dec 10, 2003         12      33      27      26       1 

Oct 29, 2003         10      38      25      26       1 

Sep 17, 2003         12      38      22      28       1 

Jul 24, 2003         13      34      27      24       2 

Jun 11, 2003         17      38      22      22       1 

Apr 17, 2003         19      46      20      14       1 

Mar 06, 2003          9      35      28      26       1 

Feb 04, 2003         11      36      27      25       1 

Nov 13, 2002         12      43      27      17       1 

Feb 22, 2002         15      52      21      11       1 

Dec 11, 2001         21      47      19      10       3 High Very+Smwht Sat 

 

 

  



TREND: Do you think the Republican Party cares about the needs and problems of people 

like you, or not? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         36      61       3 

Jan 18, 2023         37      59       4 

Nov 18, 2021         38      56       5 

Apr 03, 2013         37      59       4 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the Democratic Party cares about the needs and problems of people 

like you, or not? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         40      56       5 

Jan 18, 2023         37      61       2 

Nov 18, 2021         43      53       4 

Apr 03, 2013         53      44       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling immigration 

issues? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         43      54       3 

Apr 09, 2025         45      50       5 

Mar 13, 2025         46      49       5 

Feb 19, 2025         46      49       5 

Jan 29, 2025         47      46       7 High App 

Aug 28, 2019         38      59       4 

Mar 05, 2019         40      58       2 

Jan 29, 2019         38      59       2 

Jan 15, 2019         42      56       2 

Nov 20, 2018         41      56       4 

Jul 03, 2018         39      58       3 

Jun 06, 2018         38      58       4 

Apr 10, 2018         42      55       3 

Feb 07, 2018         39      58       3 

Jan 17, 2018         38      60       2 

Dec 19, 2017         37      60       3 

Nov 14, 2017         39      57       4 

Oct 11, 2017         39      56       4 

Sep 27, 2017         38      59       3 

Aug 24, 2017         40      58       2 

Aug 17, 2017         43      56       2 

Aug 02, 2017         38      59       3 

Jun 29, 2017         42      56       3 

Jun 07, 2017         37      60       3 

May 24, 2017         41      57       3 

May 10, 2017         35      62       3 Low App 

Apr 19, 2017         39      58       2 

Apr 04, 2017         39      57       4 

Mar 22, 2017         38      60       3 

Mar 07, 2017         41      56       3 

Feb 22, 2017         40      58       2 

Feb 07, 2017         41      56       3 

 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the economy? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         40      56       4 

Apr 09, 2025         40      55       5 

Mar 13, 2025         41      54       5 

Feb 19, 2025         44      48       8 

Dec 10, 2020         52      42       6 

Jul 15, 2020         44      53       3 

Jun 18, 2020         52      45       3 

May 20, 2020         50      47       3 

Apr 08, 2020         51      44       5 

Mar 09, 2020         54      42       4 

Feb 10, 2020         54      42       4 

Jan 13, 2020         57      38       5 High App 

Dec 10, 2019         54      42       4 

Oct 23, 2019         48      48       4 

Oct 14, 2019         49      46       5 

Sep 25, 2019         48      47       5 

Aug 28, 2019         46      49       5 

May 21, 2019         48      45       7 

Mar 05, 2019         49      45       7 

Jan 29, 2019         46      51       3 

Jan 15, 2019         49      48       4 

Nov 20, 2018         53      42       5 

Jul 24, 2018         49      47       5 

Jul 03, 2018         50      45       5 

Jun 20, 2018         51      45       5 

Jun 06, 2018         49      46       5 

Apr 10, 2018         47      48       5 

Mar 07, 2018         46      49       5 

Feb 07, 2018         51      43       7 

Jan 17, 2018         48      46       7 

Dec 19, 2017         44      51       6 

Nov 14, 2017         44      49       7 

Oct 11, 2017         48      46       6 

Sep 27, 2017         48      44       8 

Aug 24, 2017         45      49       6 

Aug 17, 2017         46      46       7 

Aug 02, 2017         41      52       7 

Jun 29, 2017         45      49       6 

Jun 07, 2017         39      53       8 Low App 

May 24, 2017         44      50       6 

May 10, 2017         40      52       8 

Apr 19, 2017         42      49      10 

Apr 04, 2017         41      48      11 

Mar 22, 2017         42      48      10 

Mar 07, 2017         49      41      11 

Feb 22, 2017         47      41      13 

Feb 07, 2017         44      41      14 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the Israel-Hamas 

conflict? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         35      52      13 

Mar 13, 2025         37      49      14 

Feb 19, 2025         38      47      15 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the Russia-

Ukraine war? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         34      57      10 

Mar 13, 2025         38      55       7 

Feb 19, 2025         40      44      16 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling trade?  

(* High also 42%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         38      57       6 

Apr 09, 2025         39      55       6 

Feb 19, 2025         42      49       9 High App 

Aug 28, 2019         38      54       8 

May 21, 2019         39      53       8 

Jan 15, 2019         42      50       8 * 

Jul 03, 2018         38      55       7 

Jun 08, 2018         40      51       9 

Apr 10, 2018         40      52       8 

Mar 06, 2018         34      54      13 Low App 

May 10, 2017         38      49      13 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling deportations? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         40      56       4 

Apr 09, 2025         42      53       5 

 

 

TREND: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as excellent, 

good, not so good, or poor? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025          2      32      36      29       1 

Mar 13, 2025          1      22      45      31       2 

Dec 18, 2024          3      31      31      33       1 

Jun 26, 2024          6      29      23      43       - 

Jan 31, 2024          6      30      29      34       1 

Aug 16, 2023          3      27      32      37       1 

Jun 21, 2023          2      23      31      43       2 

May 24, 2023          1      21      33      44       1 

Mar 29, 2023          1      21      33      45       1 

Mar 15, 2023          2      24      37      36       1 

Jan 18, 2023          1      20      37      41       1 

Nov 22, 2022          1      18      38      42       1 

Nov 02, 2022          1      16      33      49       1 

Aug 31, 2022          1      20      34      45       1 

May 18, 2022          1      17      33      47       1 

Apr 27, 2022          1      22      34      42       1 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as 

excellent, good, not so good, or poor? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Apr 06, 2022          2      23      30      44       2 

Feb 16, 2022          2      20      34      43       1 

Jan 12, 2022          2      28      34      34       2 

Nov 18, 2021          2      24      35      37       1 

Oct 20, 2021          1      25      37      36       1 

Oct 06, 2021          2      28      34      34       2 

May 26, 2021          2      38      35      24       2 

Apr 14, 2021          4      32      39      23       2 

Feb 05, 2021          3      23      45      28       2 

Dec 10, 2020          9      34      33      23       1 

Jun 18, 2020          8      30      33      28       2 

May 20, 2020          3      20      35      39       2 

Apr 08, 2020         10      21      35      31       3 

Mar 09, 2020         22      44      23      10       1 

Feb 10, 2020         25      45      21       8       2 

Dec 16, 2019         26      47      19       6       2 High Exclnt+Good 

Dec 10, 2019         22      47      22       8       2 

Oct 23, 2019         17      44      26      10       2 

Sep 25, 2019         16      43      28      11       2 

Aug 28, 2019         18      43      27      10       2 

Jun 11, 2019         19      51      20       8       1 

May 21, 2019         22      49      20       8       1 

Jan 15, 2019         15      49      26       9       2 

Dec 18, 2018         14      51      25      10       1 

Sep 10, 2018         21      49      20       8       3 

Aug 14, 2018         15      52      23       9       2 

Jun 06, 2018         13      49      26      11       2 

Apr 11, 2018          9      51      27      12       1 

Mar 07, 2018          9      52      24      13       2 

Feb 07, 2018         13      57      20       8       2 

Jan 10, 2018         18      48      22      11       2 

Dec 19, 2017         11      52      24      10       3 

Nov 22, 2017          9      49      29      12       1 

Nov 15, 2017          8      54      27      10       2 

Oct 11, 2017          9      52      28       9       2 

Aug 17, 2017          7      55      26      10       2 

Jun 28, 2017          4      50      33      12       1 

May 10, 2017          3      53      29      14       2 

Apr 20, 2017          4      49      31      14       2 

Apr 04, 2017          4      48      32      13       2 

Mar 22, 2017          3      56      28      11       1 

Mar 07, 2017          4      51      33      10       2 

Feb 22, 2017          5      55      26      12       2 

Jan 10, 2017          4      42      34      19       2 

Nov 28, 2016          2      37      37      23       1 

Jun 02, 2016          2      30      40      27       - 

Nov 05, 2015          1      26      39      32       1 

Jun 01, 2015          1      34      37      27       1 

Mar 04, 2015          2      34      41      21       1 

Nov 25, 2014          2      31      38      28       1 

Jul 02, 2014          1      22      43      34       - 

Apr 02, 2014          -      26      44      30       - 

Jan 22, 2014          1      21      44      33       1 

Dec 10, 2013          -      20      44      36       1 

Nov 12, 2013          1      21      41      36       1 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as 

excellent, good, not so good, or poor? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Oct 01, 2013          -      23      44      31       1 

Aug 02, 2013          1      25      40      33       1 

Jul 11, 2013          2      27      41      30       1 

May 30, 2013          2      24      40      34       1 

May 02, 2013          -      17      45      36       1 

Feb 11, 2013          1      19      41      38       - 

Jul 12, 2012          1      13      45      41       1 

Feb 23, 2012          1      13      43      43       1 

Oct 06, 2011          -       6      38      55       - 

Sep 01, 2011          -       4      35      61       - 

Jul 14, 2011          -       9      45      45       - 

Jan 18, 2011          1      13      43      43       - 

Nov 17, 2010          -       7      43      49       1 

Sep 09, 2010          -       9      41      49       1 

Jul 22, 2010          1       9      43      47       1 

May 26, 2010          -      12      46      40       1 

Dec 22, 2009          -       7      46      45       1 

Nov 18, 2009          -       8      42      49       1 

Aug 06, 2009          -       6      49      44       - 

Jul 02, 2009          1       7      44      47       1 

Apr 29, 2009          -       6      41      52       1 

Apr 01, 2009          1       4      39      56       - 

Mar 04, 2009          -       3      28      68       - Low Exclnt+Good 

Nov 13, 2008          -       4      37      58       1 

May 15, 2008          1      12      44      43       - 

May 05, 2004          2      36      40      21       1 

Dec 10, 2003          3      37      42      16       1 

Oct 29, 2003          2      29      45      23       1 

Sep 17, 2003          1      29      42      27       1 

Jul 24, 2003          1      28      41      28       1 

Jun 11, 2003          2      31      41      25       2 

Apr 17, 2003          2      34      43      20       1 

Feb 04, 2003          1      23      48      27       1 

Nov 13, 2002          1      28      47      24       - 

Dec 11, 2001          2      28      50      18       1 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the nation's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying 

about the same? (* Low also 11%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                     Better  Worse   Same    DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         28      51      20       1 

Aug 16, 2023         22      50      28       1 

Jun 21, 2023         18      50      30       2 

May 24, 2023         15      53      30       1 

Mar 29, 2023         13      56      31       1 

Mar 15, 2023         14      55      30       1 

Apr 06, 2022         15      58      25       2 

Feb 16, 2022         16      58      26       1 

Jan 12, 2022         16      52      30       2 

Nov 18, 2021         16      60      22       2 

Oct 20, 2021         16      55      27       2 

May 26, 2021         35      37      26       2 

Cont’d 



TREND cont’d: Do you think the nation's economy is getting better, getting worse, or 

staying about the same? (* Low also 11%) 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                     Better  Worse   Same    DK/NA 

 

Apr 14, 2021         35      35      28       2 

May 20, 2020         16      55      26       3 

Apr 08, 2020         16      60      19       4 

Mar 09, 2020         35      28      34       3 

Oct 23, 2019         31      30      37       2 

Sep 25, 2019         32      33      33       2 

Aug 28, 2019         31      37      30       2 

Jun 11, 2019         39      23      37       2 

Aug 14, 2018         45      21      31       3 High Better 

Mar 07, 2018         42      21      35       2 

Aug 17, 2017         43      15      39       2 

Jun 28, 2017         37      19      42       2 

May 10, 2017         36      21      41       1 

Apr 20, 2017         34      16      49       2 

Apr 04, 2017         32      16      48       4 

Mar 22, 2017         40      16      39       4 

Mar 07, 2017         41      15      42       3 

Feb 22, 2017         37      15      46       2 

Jan 10, 2017         40      14      44       2 

Nov 28, 2016         30      24      45       1 

Jun 02, 2016         27      30      42       1 

Nov 05, 2015         26      32      41       1 

Jun 01, 2015         33      24      42       1 

Mar 04, 2015         34      22      43       1 

Nov 25, 2014         34      22      43       1 

Jul 02, 2014         26      31      43       1 

Apr 02, 2014         29      29      42       1 

Jan 22, 2014         28      26      44       1 

Dec 10, 2013         29      28      42       1 

Nov 12, 2013         28      31      40       1 

Oct 01, 2013         31      24      44       1 

Aug 02, 2013         34      25      40       1 

Jul 11, 2013         35      22      43       1 

May 30, 2013         34      25      40       1 

May 02, 2013         32      24      43       1 

Feb 11, 2013         34      28      37       1 

Feb 23, 2012         35      26      38       1 

Oct 06, 2011         11      44      44       1 Low Better 

Sep 01, 2011         11      49      39       1 * 

Jul 14, 2011         23      32      43       2 

Jan 18, 2011         36      20      43       2 

Nov 17, 2010         28      28      43       1 

Sep 09, 2010         22      32      45       1 

Jul 22, 2010         23      31      44       1 

May 26, 2010         32      24      43       1 

Dec 22, 2009         28      28      43       1 

Aug 06, 2009         28      29      41       2 

Jul 02, 2009         27      29      42       2 

Apr 29, 2009         24      33      42       2 

Apr 01, 2009         19      32      47       2 

 

 

  



TREND: Would you describe your financial situation these days as excellent, good, not so 

good, or poor? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         11      55      21      12       1 

Dec 18, 2024         11      54      23      10       2 

Aug 16, 2023         11      52      26      10       2 

Jun 21, 2023          8      52      24      13       2 

May 24, 2023         10      51      25      13       2 

Mar 29, 2023         10      53      24      11       1 

Mar 15, 2023         10      51      27      10       1 

Nov 02, 2022          8      47      29      15       2 Low Exclnt+Good 

May 18, 2022         12      48      27      12       1 

Apr 06, 2022         11      54      20      12       2 

Feb 16, 2022         13      58      20       8       1 

Nov 18, 2021         13      53      23      10       2 

May 20, 2020         14      58      18       9       1 

Apr 08, 2020         15      57      17       9       2 

Jun 11, 2019         20      57      15       7       2 

Dec 18, 2018         17      58      17       7       2 

Jun 06, 2018         16      60      17       6       1 

Apr 11, 2018         15      63      15       6       1 High Exclnt + Good 

Mar 07, 2018         16      60      16       7       2 

Feb 07, 2018         17      58      14       8       2 

Jan 10, 2018         16      57      18       8       1 

Dec 19, 2017         16      60      15       8       1 

Nov 22, 2017         14      60      17       8       1 

Nov 15, 2017         13      60      17       8       1 

Oct 11, 2017         12      61      20       6       1 

Aug 17, 2017         13      61      17       7       2 

Jun 28, 2017         15      62      14       8       2 

May 10, 2017         13      60      19       7       1 

Apr 20, 2017         13      63      17       7       1 

 

 

TREND: Thinking about your summer vacation plans, do you plan to spend more money on 

vacations this summer than last summer, less money on vacations or about the same amount 

as last summer? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS............ 

                                     About 

                     More    Less    Same    DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         15      34      40      11 

Jun 26, 2024         12      42      40       6 

Jun 21, 2023         14      39      37      10 
 

 

TREND: As you may know, under the U.S. Constitution, all children born in the United 

States are automatically granted U.S. citizenship. Do you think all children born in the 

U.S. should continue to be automatically granted citizenship or do you think this should 

be changed so that children of non-citizens are no longer automatically granted 

citizenship? 
 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     Cont    Change/ 

                     Grnting NotGrnt DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         64      31       5 

Jan 29, 2025         61      30       9 

Dec 18, 2024         63      29       8 



TREND: From what you know about the situation in the Middle East, do your sympathies lie 

more with the Israelis or more with the Palestinians? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     Israe-  Palest- 

                     lis     inians  DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         37      32      31 Low Israelis 

May 22, 2024         46      29      25 

Mar 27, 2024         43      30      27 

Dec 20, 2023         49      24      27 

Nov 16, 2023         54      24      22 

Oct 17, 2023         61      13      26 High Israelis 

May 26, 2021         41      30      29  

Mar 26, 2019         47      16      37 

Jan 13, 2017         54      15      30 

Oct 06, 2011         51      15      34 

Jun 09, 2011         55      12      33 

Apr 22, 2010         57      13      31 

Dec 12, 2001         51      13      36 

 

 

TREND: How concerned are you about the possibility of Russia using nuclear weapons; very 

concerned, somewhat concerned, not so concerned, or not concerned at all? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   NotSo   Not 

                     Concern Concern Concern Concern DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         27      37      21      14       2 

Nov 02, 2022         33      40      15      11       1 

 

 

TREND: If Russia invades a NATO country, do you think American troops should get 

involved, or don't you think so? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.... 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         62      29       8 

Apr 24, 2024         63      26      11 

Feb 28, 2022         71      20       8 

 

 

TREND: How serious a problem do you think that prejudice against Jewish people is in the 

United States today; a very serious problem, a somewhat serious problem, a not so serious 

problem, or not a problem at all? 

 

                     REGISTERED VOTERS.................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Not so  Not at 

                     Serious Serious Serious All     DK/NA 

 

Jun 11, 2025         38      35      16       6       4 

May 22, 2024         35      39      15       6       5 

Nov 02, 2023         38      37      14       9       2 High Very+Smwht Serious 

Dec 14, 2022         31      30      21      14       5 

Aug 29, 2019         27      35      20      13       5 

Nov 21, 2018         29      40      14      11       5 

Aug 23, 2017         28      34      23      11       4 

Mar 09, 2017         35      35      19      10       2 

Feb 08, 2017         13      36      29      18       3 Low Very+Smwht Serious 


